Partants :

N° CLA
36
9
12
37
45
79
51
35
5
7
88
33
39
78
a7
15
72
1
40
64
10
25
4
63
58
31
53
16
11
30
8
76
54
89
32
66
34
41
55
21

NOM

1 FALOCI

2 WILD

3 BREYE

4 GROLLEAU

5 COUANON

6 REIFLER

7 MIFSUD

8 BRUN

9 VILA
10 RAYNAUD
11 SAIDI
12 ARCANGELI
13 MALDONADO
14 SALVATORI
15 KNECHT
16 GRAS
17 ROSE
18 FILLAULT
19 SCHMITZ
20 GAUDEFROY
21 LE FALHER
22 DONZICA
23 STALBERG
24 PIRIS
25 DE L'HERMITE
26 THOMAS
27 BAZ
28 TOUBOUL
29 DUPONT
30 BATAILLE
31 VAUSSENAT
32 MISEUR

33 BERNARD CLIGNY

34 BENGANIF
35 TRAVERT

36 AGNIEL

37 BOULANGER
38 SPRIET

39 PHILIBERT
40 PETERS

41

Prénom
Enzo
Damian
Florent
Quentin
Jonathan
ARNOLD
ANDREA
Hugo
Emiliano
Baptiste
NASSIM
Romain
DYLAN
THOMAS
Noah
Rémy
CHRISTOPHE
Anthony
IVAN
CHRISTOPHE
ERWAN
Adrien
Tair
Maxime
IGOR
NICOLAS
Nabil
Steeve
David
Florian
Paul
MON
TRISTAN
HAMZA
Anthony
Nicolas
AYMERIC
Thomas
NICOLAS
Pascal

Temps du premier :

Club

A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE

VC TOUCY

CLUB NEUTRE NORD PAS DE CALAIS
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE

VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE

U.C. ALBENASSIENNE

E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND
ALGERIE

A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE

VC CORBAS

V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
OCCV DRAGUIGNAN

U.C. ALBENASSIENNE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE

RO DE BRIGNOLES

UC ALREENNE

MS MANDELIEU

U.C. ALBENASSIENNE

VS HYEROIS

MASSALIA CYCLISME

SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR
OLYMPIQUE MARSEILLE CYCLISME
BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL
AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME

SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR
CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION
Belgique

OLYMPIQUE MARSEILLE CYCLISME
ALGERIE

SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR

RO SANARYENNE

A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
OLYMPIQUE MARSEILLE CYCLISME
VC ROCHEVILLOIS

0,1125
Licence
53130210531
42892510149
47591820553
53130210519
53130850930
41690340387
53130850227
53130210242
41070050241
41630010221
10008714018
53130210518
53130210134
41690060117
53130850325
51310530669
53830730275
41070050245
53130210088
53830100142
43560410233
53060210285
41070050528
53830090587
53131830033
53060380230
53131240037
51340700242
44410550160
53060380237
41730060462
10064921171
53131240013
10014594945
53060380055
53830120144
53130210228
53130210035
53131240012
53060190131



Cat TEMPS
0 2h42'00
0 a 10"
0a18"

22/05/1998 2
06/08/1992 1
04/07/1994 1
10/08/1998 1
08/04/1997 1
35339 1
2
1
2
2

o

a 20"
a4'10
a4'20
abs'

a5'20
a6'30

28/05/1999
10/04/1997
04/07/1997
11/12/1993
34677 EL
03/04/1999
13/03/1998
36473
14/11/2000 JUN
16/06/1993
26693
27/06/1988
30/08/1996
05/01/1977
10/02/1998
09/04/1997
25/01/1997
20/06/2000 JUN
22/04/1995
24/12/1997
06/06/1987
31/05/1990
12/05/1973
25/09/1998
24/07/1998
36529 JUN
08/10/1998
34879 EL
13/04/1995 2
10/04/1988 PCO
02/12/1998 2
02/03/1985 3
30/05/1985 20
11/08/1970 PASSD3 0 a10'
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